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G. Foraminilferenliste, alphabetisch nach Gattungen geordnel
(Fettgedruckt n. sp.)

Ammobaculites
goodlandensis
suberetaceus.
torosus

Ammodiscus
gaultinus

Seite

139
139
139
139
140
140

Bigenerina 141
cf. clavellata 141

Biglobigerinella 164
barri 164

Conorotalites 162

aptiensis 162
Dentalina 152

communis 153
cylindroides 153
cf. deflexa 153
distineta 153
gracilis 153
guttifera 154
linearis 153
nana 152
cf. porcatulata 154
soluta 152

Dorothia 144
cf. cornila 144
(iliformis 144

Falsoguttulina 158
vandenboldi 158

Falsopalmula 157

sp 157

Frondicularia 156
gaultina 156

Gaudryina 141
dividens 141

reieheli 142

Gaudryinella 141
sherlocki 141

Gavelinella 161
intermedia 161

Genus et Species incertae sedis 159
Globulina 158

prisca 158

Glomospira 140
gordialis 140

Haplophragmoides 138
coneavus 138

Hedbergella 164
delrioensis 164

Hyperammina 137
gaultina 137

Lagena
laevis

Lenticuliiui
acuta
ci. acuta
calliopsis
cephalotes
excentrica

grata
guttata
harpa
incurvata
lituola
planiuscula
pulchella
saxocretacea.
cf. schreiteri
scitiihi
sp. (n. sp.)
spinosa
strombecki
subgaultina
turgidula

Lingulina
loryi

Marginulina
linearis
pyramidalis.

Marssonella
oxycona
subtrochus

Nodosaria
orlhopleura
SP

Planomalina
maridalensis
saundersi

sp
Pyrulina

cylindroides
exserta

Quadratina
maertensi

Ramulina
aeuleata

globulifera
laevis

Rectoglandulina
humilis
mutabilis
cf. mutabilis

»Seite

157

157

145

Uli
147

14!)

150
149
148

146
15(1

150
150
148
147

146
145
I4!l
148
151

147

147

147
1

155
151

151

151

144
144
144
152
152
152

163
163
163
163

158
158
158
157
157

159
159
159
159

154
155
154
154
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Seite Seite

Reophax 137 Vaginulina 155
guttifer 137 geinitzi 156

pilulifer 137 recta 155
Schackoimi 163 cf. recta tenuistriata 156

pustulans 163 sp 155
Spirillina 161 Valvulina 145

minima 161 fusca 145
Textularia 140 Valvulineria 161

sp 140 gracillima 161

Tristix 157

acutangula 157
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